
JOANNE RAJOPPI, UNION COUNTY CLERK 
 

CANDIDATE LIST FOR THE SCHOOL BOARD ELECTION 
 

NOVEMBER 3, 2020 
 

TOWNSHIP OF BERKELEY HEIGHTS 
 
 

CANDIDATE ADDRESS SLOGAN TERM EMAIL ADDRESS 

Robert Cianciulli 32 Brookside Lane, Berkeley Heights 07922  3 Years Robertcianciulli@outlook.com  

Sai Bhargavi Akiri 146 Robbins Avenue, Berkeley Heights 07922 Building The Future   3 Years Sai.bhargavi@gmail.com  

Ramya Kasthuri 86 Cromwell Court, Berkeley Heights 07922    3 Years RKasthuri1@gmail.com  

Joy A. Young 56 Sutton Drive, Berkeley Heights  07922    3 Years Joyayoung71@gmail.com  

Peter Chang 55 Cambridge Drive, Berkeley Heights 07922    3 Years Yl.pchang@gmail.com  

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 
Vote for Two 
 
 

 
 

mailto:Robertcianciulli@outlook.com
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mailto:Joyayoung71@gmail.com
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JOANNE RAJOPPI, UNION COUNTY CLERK 
 

CANDIDATE LIST FOR THE SCHOOL BOARD ELECTION 
 

NOVEMBER 3, 2020 
 

TOWNSHIP OF CLARK 
 

CANDIDATE ADDRESS SLOGAN TERM EMAIL ADDRESS 

Steven Donkersloot 317 Willow Way, Clark  07066 School, Family, Community 3 Years sdonkers@comcast.net  

Robert Brede 62 Jupitor Street, Clark 07066 School, Family, Community 3 Years robertbrede@yahoo.com 

Megan Harrison 15 Poplar Terrace, Clark 07066 School, Family, Community 3 Years mpaolercio@gmail.com  

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 
Vote for Three 
 
 
 

 
 

mailto:sdonkers@comcast.net
mailto:robertbrede@yahoo.com
mailto:mpaolercio@gmail.com


JOANNE RAJOPPI, UNION COUNTY CLERK 
 

CANDIDATE LIST FOR THE SCHOOL BOARD ELECTION 
 

NOVEMBER 3, 2020 
 

TOWNSHIP OF CRANFORD 
 

CANDIDATE ADDRESS SLOGAN TERM EMAIL ADDRESS 

Lisa A. Carbone 21 Chippewa Way, Cranford, 07016  3 Years lisa@trcnj.com  

Kristen Mallon 100 Belmont Avenue, Cranford  07016  3 Years  kristenmallon@verizon.net  

Kurt Petschow 5 Hawthorne Street, Cranford  07016  3 Years   Giants0569@gmail.com  

Francis N. Riccio III 35 Elizabeth Avenue, Cranford  07016  3 Years FrankRiccioforBOE@gmail.com  

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 
Vote for Three 
 
 
 

 
 

mailto:lisa@trcnj.com
mailto:kristenmallon@verizon.net
mailto:Giants0569@gmail.com
mailto:FrankRiccioforBOE@gmail.com


JOANNE RAJOPPI, UNION COUNTY CLERK 
 

CANDIDATE LIST FOR THE SCHOOL BOARD ELECTION 
 

NOVEMBER 3, 2020 
 

CITY OF ELIZABETH 
 

CANDIDATE ADDRESS SLOGAN TERM EMAIL ADDRESS 

Maria Z. Carvalho 6 Palisade Road, Elizabeth 07208 Moving Education Forward 3 Years Mzcarvalho1@gmail.com  

Jerry Jacobs 816 Garden Street, Elizabeth 07202 Moving Education Forward 3 Years jerrydjacobs@gmail.com  

Rosa E. Moreno Ortega 17 Clover Street, Elizabeth 07202 Moving Education Forward 3 Years Rosamoreno72@hotmail.com  

     

Janice Figueroa 234 Clark Place, Elizabeth 07206 Justice For Elizabeth 3 Years Jf7pu@virginia.edu  

Natalie Hernandez 1445 Lexington Pl, Elizabeth 07208 Justice For Elizabeth 3 Years natalievhboe@gmail.com  

Danielle Fienberg 749 N. Broad St. #105 Elizabeth 07208 Justice For Elizabeth 3 Years daniellefienbergboe@gmail.com  

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 
Vote for Three 
 
 
 

 
 

mailto:Mzcarvalho1@gmail.com
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mailto:natalievhboe@gmail.com
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JOANNE RAJOPPI, UNION COUNTY CLERK 
 

CANDIDATE LIST FOR THE SCHOOL BOARD ELECTION 
 

NOVEMBER 3, 2020 
 

BOROUGH OF FANWOOD 
 

CANDIDATE ADDRESS SLOGAN TERM EMAIL ADDRESS 

Margaret Maggie Savoca 106 Woodruff Place, Fanwood 07023  3 Years maggiesavoca@gmail.com  

Amy Boroff 27 Laurel Place, Fanwood  07023  3 Years Amy.b.boroff@gmail.com  

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 
Vote for One 
 
 
 

 
 

mailto:maggiesavoca@gmail.com
mailto:Amy.b.boroff@gmail.com


JOANNE RAJOPPI, UNION COUNTY CLERK 
 

CANDIDATE LIST FOR THE SCHOOL BOARD ELECTION 
 

NOVEMBER 3, 2020 
 

BOROUGH OF GARWOOD 
 

CANDIDATE ADDRESS SLOGAN TERM EMAIL ADDRESS 

Albert Del Conte 545 Locust Avenue, Garwood NJ  07027  3 Year aldelconte@gmail.com  

Christine Guerriero 802 Center Street, Garwood NJ  07027  3 Year Camg818@aol.com  

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 
 

Vote for Three 
 

 
 
 

mailto:aldelconte@gmail.com
mailto:Camg818@aol.com


JOANNE RAJOPPI, UNION COUNTY CLERK 
 

CANDIDATE LIST FOR THE SCHOOL BOARD ELECTION 
 

NOVEMBER 3, 2020 
 

TOWNSHIP OF HILLSIDE 
 

CANDIDATE ADDRESS SLOGAN TERM EMAIL ADDRESS 

Antonio Salters 528 Chapman Street, Hillside 07205 Children First Team 3 Years saltersantonio@gmail.com  

Joyce Simmons 1385 Doremus Place, Hillside 07205 Children First Team 3 Years Joyces1154@gmail.com  

Ilana Adams 198 Nottingham Way, Hillside 07205 Children First Team 3 Years ilanaadams@gmail.com  

J’ne S. Brathwaite 11 Vine Street, Hillside  07205 Because Education Matters 3 Years Jne.brathwaite@gmail.com  

Jo-Ann Horton 
Givens 

226 Wilder Street, Hillside 07205 Because Education Matters 3 Years Joey95@comcast.net 

Juan A. Allende 855 Winchester Ave, Hillside 07205 Because Education Matters 3 Years Allende4boe@outlook.com  

     

     

     

Calvin Lofton 106 Bailey Avenue, Hillside 07205 Children First Team 1 Yr Unexpired Callof@bergen.org  

Al-Nisa Tucker 266 William Street, Hillside 07205 Because Education Matters 1 Yr Unexpired Torchlight.academy@yahoo.com  

     

     

     

     

     

     

 
Vote for Three, 3 Year Term 
 
Vote for One, 1 Year Unexpired Term 
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JOANNE RAJOPPI, UNION COUNTY CLERK 
 

CANDIDATE LIST FOR THE SCHOOL BOARD ELECTION 
 

NOVEMBER 3, 2020 
 

BOROUGH OF KENILWORTH 
 

CANDIDATE ADDRESS SLOGAN TERM EMAIL ADDRESS 

Ryan Haberthur 632 Clinton Avenue, Kenilworth NJ 07033  3 Years  Ryan.haberthur@kenilworthschools.com  

Gregg David 245 North 19th Street, Kenilworth NJ 07033  3 Years greggdavid@verizon.net  

Nancy 
Zimmerman 

35 North 7th Street, Kenilworth NJ  07033  3 Years nancyzimmerman@verizon.net  

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 
Vote for Three 
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JOANNE RAJOPPI, UNION COUNTY CLERK 

 
CANDIDATE LIST FOR THE SCHOOL BOARD ELECTION 

 
NOVEMBER 3, 2020 

 
CITY OF LINDEN 

 
 
 

CANDIDATE ADDRESS SLOGAN TERM EMAIL ADDRESS 

Tracey Anne Birch 625 Beechwood Road, Linden 07036 Building Futures Together 3 Years birchtracey@verizon.net  

Ahmed Shehata 1190 W. Saint Georges Ave A27 Linden 07036 Building Futures Together 3 Years shehata.ahmed05@gmail.com 

Tanya Grissett 422 S. Wood Avenue, Linden  07036 Building Futures Together 3 Years tanya.grissett66@gmail.com  

     

Katarzyna Kozak 307 E. Elizabeth Ave #2, Linden 07036 Moral Fiscal Responsibility  3 Years katarzynaakozak@outlook.com  

Jane Kologi 1210 Orchard Terrace, Linden 07036 Moral Fiscal Responsibility  3 Years Janiek2011@aol.com  

Patrick Bonhomme 727 Van Buren Avenue, Linden 07036 Moral Fiscal Responsibility  3 Years Liveonajournee@gmail.com  

     

Malaysia Thomas 210 W. Price Street, Linden 07036 Putting Children First 3 Years Malaysia.thomas1@gmail.com 

Samuel De La Cruz, Jr. 220 W. Munsell Avenue, Linden 07036 Putting Children First 3 Years samssents@outlook.com 

Jennifer Flemming 909 Washington Avenue, Linden 07036 Putting Children First 3 Years Jonesj95374@gmail.com 

     

     

     

     

     

     

 
 

Vote for Three 
 

mailto:birchtracey@verizon.net
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JOANNE RAJOPPI, UNION COUNTY CLERK 

 
CANDIDATE LIST FOR THE SCHOOL BOARD ELECTION 

 
NOVEMBER 3, 2020 

 
BOROUGH OF MOUNTAINSIDE 

 

CANDIDATE ADDRESS SLOGAN TERM EMAIL ADDRESS 

Dana Guidicipietro 1650 Nottingham Way, Mountainside 07092  3 Years dguidicipietro@yahoo.com 

Vivian Pupo 328 Darby Lane, Mountainside 07092  3 Years vpupoteach@yahoo.com 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 
Vote for Two 
 
 
 

 



 
JOANNE RAJOPPI, UNION COUNTY CLERK 

 
CANDIDATE LIST FOR THE SCHOOL BOARD ELECTION 

 
NOVEMBER 3, 2020 

 
BOROUGH OF NEW PROVIDENCE 

 

CANDIDATE ADDRESS SLOGAN TERM EMAIL ADDRESS 

Amanda Marano 1098 Springfield Ave, New Providence 07974  3 Years abmarano@gmail.com  

Ilya Meyzin 31 Gordon Place, New Providence 070974 Listen Elevate Inspire 3 Years imeyzin@gmail.com  

Jennifer Killea 104 Sulfrian Road, New Providence 07974  3 Years jenniferakillea@gmail.com  

Mary Badgley Misiukiewicz 34 Overhill Road, New Providence  07974  3 Years marybadge@hotmail.com  

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 
Vote for Two 
 
 
 

 

mailto:abmarano@gmail.com
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JOANNE RAJOPPI, UNION COUNTY CLERK 

 
CANDIDATE LIST FOR THE SCHOOL BOARD ELECTION 

 
NOVEMBER 3, 2020 

 
CITY OF PLAINFIELD 

 
 

CANDIDATE ADDRESS SLOGAN TERM EMAIL ADDRESS 

Cameron E. Cox 218 E. 7th Street, Plainfield 07060 Children First Team 3 Years Cox4plainfield@gmail.com  

Terence Johnson 72 Mariners Court, Plainfield 07063 Children First Team 3 Years terenceplfd@comcast.net  

Jeffrey W. Truitt 700 Belvidere Avenue, Plainfield 07062 Children First Team 3 Years Jeffreyt732@aol.com  

     

Eric J. Andrews 921 Post Drive, Plainfield  07062 Aiming Higher Together 3 Years EAndrews.nj@gmail.com 

Josely Castro  55 Everett Pl, Plainfield 07063 Aiming Higher Together 3 Years JoselyCas@gmail.com  

Jacqueline Workman 818 Central Avenue, Plainfield 07060 Aiming Higher Together 3 Years  Jacquiworkman@gmail.com  

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 
Vote for Three 
 
 

 

mailto:Cox4plainfield@gmail.com
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JOANNE RAJOPPI, UNION COUNTY CLERK 

 
CANDIDATE LIST FOR THE SCHOOL BOARD ELECTION 

 
NOVEMBER 3, 2020 

 
CITY OF RAHWAY 

 

CANDIDATE ADDRESS SLOGAN TERM EMAIL ADDRESS 

Edwin Quinn 1518 Lambert Street, Rahway 07065  3 Years Leae04@aol.com  

Deborah Bridges 1624 Lawrence Street, Rahway 07065 Safe Learning Experience 3 Years Dbridges@rahway.net  

Bernard P. Robson 725 School Street Apt 2227 Rahway 07065 Children’s Education #1 3 Years Bernierobson3@gmail.com 

Jennifer Moteiro  781 Pierpont Street, Rahway 07065 Children’s Education #1 3 Years Jennifer.moteiro@gmail.com  

Sean White  1655 Columbus Place, Rahway  07065 Children’s Education #1 3 Years Seanwhite717@gmail.com  

Thomas O’Reilly 1105 Greslin Terrace, Rahway  07065 Rahway Strong Together 3 Years Tjays7@aol.com  

Carlos Garay 825 Midwood Drive, Rahway  07065 Rahway Strong Together 3 Years Carlos.garay@rcggs.com  

Dorian Timmons 499 West Grand Avenue, Rahway 07065 Rahway Strong Together 3 Years  Doriantimmons@gmail.com  

     

     

Shanna Raysick 793 Nicholas Place, Rahway  07065 Children’s Education #1 2 Yr Unex shraysick@gmail.com  

Joanna Macaluso 1071 Briarcliff Drive, Rahway 07065 Rahway Strong Together 2 Yr Unex Jmacaluso04@gmail.com  

Racquel Wysocki 986 Pierpont Street, Rahway  07065  2 Yr Unex Racquelb81@gmail.com  

     

     

     

     

 
Vote for Three 
 
Vote for One, 2 Year Unexpired Term 
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JOANNE RAJOPPI, UNION COUNTY CLERK 

 
CANDIDATE LIST FOR THE SCHOOL BOARD ELECTION 

 
NOVEMBER 3, 2020 

 
BOROUGH OF ROSELLE 

 

CANDIDATE ADDRESS SLOGAN TERM EMAIL ADDRESS 

Yessica Chavez 1239 Chestnut Street, Roselle 07203  3 Years Jc32107@yahoo.com  

   3 Years  

Cynthia Atkins 624 E. 3rd Avenue, Roselle 07203 Preparing Global Leaders 3 Years drcynthiaatkins@gmail.com  

Ieesha Turnage 291 E. 12th Avenue, Roselle 07203 Preparing Global Leaders 3 Years Ieeshaturnage@gmail.com  

Jessica Taylor 231 E. 10th Avenue, Roselle  07203 Preparing Global Leaders 3 Years jessicaaishataylor@gmail.com  

     

Gisselle Bond 149 E. 10th Avenue, Roselle 07203  3 Years Gisselle_bond@yahoo.com  

     

Jonathan Davis  1204 Morris Street, Roselle 07203 Working for Tomorrow 3 Years jdavis@roselleschools.org  

Lester Neal 209 West 7th Avenue, Roselle  07203 Working for Tomorrow 3 Years lneal@roselleschools.org  

     

Jonathan Spearman 121 Myrtle Street, Roselle 07203  3 Years Sspearman23@yahoo.com  

     

     

     

     

     

 
Vote for Three, 3 Year Term 
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JOANNE RAJOPPI, UNION COUNTY CLERK 

 
CANDIDATE LIST FOR THE SCHOOL BOARD ELECTION 

 
NOVEMBER 3, 2020 

 
BOROUGH OF ROSELLE PARK 

 

CANDIDATE ADDRESS SLOGAN TERM EMAIL ADDRESS 

Christopher Miller 520 East Grant Avenue, Roselle Park 07204 Education is Key 3 Years Cm302127@gmail.com  

Zachary Infante 525 Roosevelt Street, Roselle Park 07204  3 Years zacharyryaninfante@gmail.com  

Matthew Leingang 245 Magie Avenue, Roselle Park 07204 Incumbent Vice President 3 Years mleingang@gmail.com  

Constance Quintela 432 Walnut Street, Roselle Park 07204 Dedication to Education 3 Years ConstanceQuintela@gmail.com  

Brittany Kirkland 222 E. Westfield Ave #B3, Roselle Park 07204  3 Years Brittany.kirkland@yahoo.com  

Chad Hemenway 206 Pershing Avenue, Roselle Park  07204 Incumbent 3 Years Chad.hemenway@gmail.com  

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 
Vote for Three 
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JOANNE RAJOPPI, UNION COUNTY CLERK 
 

CANDIDATE LIST FOR THE SCHOOL BOARD ELECTION 
 

NOVEMBER 3, 2020 
 

TOWNSHIP OF SCOTCH PLAINS 
 

CANDIDATE ADDRESS SLOGAN TERM EMAIL ADDRESS 

Evan Murray 1240 Cooper Road, Scotch Plains 07076  3 Years Evanmurray62@gmail.com  

David Levine 8 Chiplou Lane, Scotch Plains 07076  3 Years Medman151@hotmail.com  

Karen Mitchell 2377 Seneca Road, Scotch Plains  07076  3 Years cawleyk@yahoo.com  

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 
Vote for Two 
 
 
 

 
 

mailto:Evanmurray62@gmail.com
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JOANNE RAJOPPI, UNION COUNTY CLERK 
 

CANDIDATE LIST FOR THE SCHOOL BOARD ELECTION 
 

NOVEMBER 3, 2020 
 

TOWNSHIP OF SPRINGFIELD 
 

CANDIDATE ADDRESS SLOGAN TERM EMAIL ADDRESS 

Marc L. Miller 50 Redwood Road, Springfield 07081  3 Years marc@grandstanddesign.com  

Kristy Rubin 47 Skylark Road, Springfield 07081  3 Years kristyLRubin@gmail.com  

Laura Gamarekian 25 Midvale Drive, Springfield 07081  3 Years Laura.vivona@gmal.com  

Anderson E. Blair 411 Briant Park Drive, Springfield 07081 Motivate, Educate, Elevate 3 Years Ablair4404@gmail.com  

Debõrah Faith Perry 100 Stone Hill Road, Springfield  07081  3 Years dujaidecor@gmail.com  

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 
Vote for Three 
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mailto:Laura.vivona@gmal.com
mailto:Ablair4404@gmail.com
mailto:dujaidecor@gmail.com


JOANNE RAJOPPI, UNION COUNTY CLERK 
 

CANDIDATE LIST FOR THE SCHOOL BOARD ELECTION 
 

NOVEMBER 3, 2020 
TOWNSHIP OF UNION 

CANDIDATE ADDRESS SLOGAN TERM EMAIL ADDRESS 

Vito A. Nufrio 523 Yorktown Road, Union 07083  3 Years Vito.nufrio523@gmail.com  

Ronald Brangman 311 Kawameeh Drive, Union 07083  3 Years ron@brangmancoaching.com  

Sienna Bucu 1021 Bertram Terrace, Union  07083  3 Years siennaspeaksup@gmail.com  

Nellis Regis-Darby 1235 Highland Avenue, Union 07083  3 Years Nell99@hotmail.com  

Thomas Kemps 741 Colonial Arms Road, Union 07083  3 Years njtool@yahoo.com  

Jeffrey Thomas 815 Salem Road, Union 07083  3 Years Nine1one360@aol.com  

Yocasta Brens 113 Independence Court, Union 07083  3 Years brensyo@gmail.com  

Misael Guzman 271 Crawford Terrace, Union 07083  3 Years Mguzman923@gmail.com  

Jeffrey Monge 388 Huguenot Avenue, Union 07083  3 Years jeffreymonge@yahoo.com  

Nadyrah Amin 40 Montclair Avenue, Vauxhall 07088  3 Years Nadyrahaminfenner@gmail.com  

Chastity Santana 400 Forest Drive, Union  07083  3 Years Chastitysantana0803@gmail.com  

Greg Nasta 1256 Shetland Drive, Union 07083  3 Years Gntank23@gmail.com  

James Bowser, Jr. 2274 Balmoral Avenue, Union 07083  3 Years jbowserjr@aol.com  

James Louis 2542 Gallini Drive, Union 07083  3 Years Jlouis76@hotmail.com  

Jay Spinelli 1988 Morris Avenue, Union 07083  3 Years jaydspinelli@gmail.com  

Jeffrey P. East 1223 Robert Street, Union  07083  3 Years  Jeffpeast01@yahoo.com  

John A. O’Shea 1963 Marianne Way, Union 07083  3 Years Papajohn256@gmail.com  

Linda T. Richardson 1796 Burnet Avenue, Union 07083  3 Years Lrich2u@aol.com  

Michele Antley 718 Firethorn Drive, Union 07083  3 Years antleymichele@gmail.com  

Nadege Ricketts 692 Roessner Drive, Union  07083  3 Years nadegericketts@yahoo.com  

Paul Webb 815 Greenwich Lane, Union  07083  3 Years Pdw3rd@gmail.com  

Ruth Josie Donat 426 Burroughs Terrace, Union 07083  3 Years Ruthjosied@gmail.com  

Stefan J. Erwin 2845 Spruce Street, Apt 5 Union 07083  3 Years erwinstefan@gmail.com  

Steven H. Le 314 Whitewood Road, Union  07083  3 Years SHL762101@gmail.com  

 
Vote for Three 
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JOANNE RAJOPPI, UNION COUNTY CLERK 

 
CANDIDATE LIST FOR THE SCHOOL BOARD ELECTION 

 
NOVEMBER 3, 2020 

 
TOWN OF WESTFIELD 

 

CANDIDATE ADDRESS SLOGAN TERM EMAIL ADDRESS 

Wendy H. Rogers 521 Cumberland Street, Westfield 07090 Bright Futures 3 Years WHFleming@aol.com 

Deborah Feldman-Kahn 1141 Minisink Way, Westfield 07090 Bright Futures 3 Years debfeldman@hotmail.com  

David Sexton 109 Belmar Terrace, Westfield 07090 Bright Futures 3 Years djsexton@mac.com  

Leila Morrelli 112 Ayliffe Avenue, Westfield 07090 Preparing Tomorrow’s Leaders  3 Years Leilaw1010@aol.com  

Paul Monusky 635 Glen Avenue, Westfield 07090 Preparing Tomorrow’s Leaders 3 Years Paul.monusky@gmail.com  

Sahar Aziz 901 Central Avenue, Westfield 07090 Preparing Tomorrow’s Leaders  3 Years Sahar.aziz@gmail.com  

Eldanydia Pavon 30 Genesee Trail, Westfield 07090  3 Years eldypavon@yahoo.com  

Kent Diamond 850 Nancy Way, Westfield 07090  3 Years Kvd_13@yahoo.com  

Priti Dave 8 Trails End Court, Westfield 07090  3 Years pritidave@gmail.com  

Sonal Patel 101 Surrey Lane, Westfield  07090 Teacher + Progress + Compassion 3 Years Spatel72511@gmail.com  

     

     

 
Vote for Three, 3 Year Term 
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JOANNE RAJOPPI, UNION COUNTY CLERK 

 
CANDIDATE LIST FOR THE SCHOOL BOARD ELECTION 

 
NOVEMBER 3, 2020 

 
TOWNSHIP OF WINFIELD 

 

CANDIDATE ADDRESS SLOGAN TERM EMAIL ADDRESS 

Virginia Blackwell 11A Pacific Drive, Winfield 07036  3 Years vblackwell@winfieldschool.org 

Ann Marie Weiss 79A Wavecrest Avenue, Winfield 07036  3 Years aweiss@winfieldschool.org 

Michael Pate 14A Riverview Terrace, Winfield 07036  3 Years mpate@winfieldschool.org 

     

   1 Year 
Unexpired 

 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 
Vote for Three, 3 Year Term 
 
Vote for One, 1 Year Unexpired Term 
 


